
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income 
Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

Miramar Gold / 04.07.2025           page 1

Three-Bedroom
50% AMI

$68,150

$75,750

$81,800

$90,900

3

4
5

$1,895$1,895

Security 
Deposit

Miramar Gold
1434 W. Miramar Street, Los Angeles, CA 90026

One-Bedroom
60% AMI

Two-Bedroom
60% AMI

Three-Bedroom
60% AMI

$4,738

$4,138

$4,955

$5,723

$81,780
$72,720

$81,780
$72,720

$63,600

$98,160

$81,780

$90,900
$98,160
$105,420

1

2
3

2
3
4
5

3
4

5
6

$2,289

$1,982

$1,655 $1,655

$1,982

$2,289

$75,750
$68,150

$60,600

$81,800

2
3
4
5

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

$3,428
$68,150
$60,600
$53,000 1

2
3

$1,371 $1,371

Two-Bedroom
50% AMI

$4,103 $1,641 $1,641

$87,850 6



Miramar Gold
1434 W. Miramar Street, Los Angeles, CA 90026
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MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS - CES Units

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income 
Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

One-Bedroom
20% AMI

$21,200

$24,240

$24,240

$32,720

1
2

2

$500PBV

Security 
Deposit

Two-Bedroom
20% AMI

Three-Bedroom
20% AMI

N/A

$30,300
$27,620

$32,720

$30,300
$27,260

$35,140

3

4
5

3
4
5
6

PBV

PBV $500

$500

N/A

N/A


