



MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Monthly Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$3,428	\$53,000	1	\$1,371	\$1,371
		\$60,600	2		
		\$68,150	3		
Two-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$4,103	\$60,600	2	\$1,641	\$1,641
		\$68,150	3		
		\$75,750	4		
		\$81,800	5		
Three-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$4,738	\$68,150	3	\$1,895	\$1,895
		\$75,750	4		
		\$81,800	5		
		\$87,850	6		
	\$4,138	\$63,600	1	\$1,655	\$1,655
One-Bedroom 60% AMI		\$72,720	2		
		\$81,780	3		
Two-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$4,955	\$72,720	2	\$1,982	\$1,982
		\$81,780	3		
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
Three-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$5,723	\$81,780	3	\$2,289	\$2,289
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
		\$105,420	6		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Miramar Gold / 04.07.2025 page 1





MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS - CES Units

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Monthly Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 20% AMI	N/A	\$21,200	1	PBV	\$500
		\$24,240	2		
Two-Bedroom 20% AMI	N/A	\$24,240	2	PBV	\$500
		\$27,260	3		
		\$30,300	4		
		\$32,720	5		
Three-Bedroom 20% AMI	N/A	\$27,620	3	PBV	\$500
		\$30,300	4		
		\$32,720	5		
		\$35,140	6		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Miramar Gold / 04.07.2025 page 2